



Fundraising Product Ingredients

All White Meat Chicken Pie (Moravian)

Ingredients: **Chicken, Wheat Flour, Water, Palm Oil, Flavored Chicken Base** (mechanically separated chicken, salt, maltodextrin, food starch- modified, chicken fat, sugar, hydrolyzed corn protein, onion powder, disodium inosinate, natural flavors, Oleosporin Paprika for color), **Spices, Salt.**

Contains major food allergens (wheat)

Chicken Pot pie (with Vegetables)

Ingredients: **Chicken, Wheat Flour, Water, Palm Oil, Mixed Vegetables** (corn, peas, green beans, carrots), **Flavored Chicken Base** (mechanically separated chicken, salt, maltodextrin, food starch- modified, chicken fat, sugar, hydrolyzed corn protein, onion powder, disodium inosinate, natural flavors, Oleosporin Paprika for color), **Spices, Salt.**

Contains major food allergens (wheat)

Ready to Bake Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

INGREDIENTS: Water, Enriched Spaghetti Pasta (Semolina {Wheat}, Durum Flour {Wheat}, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate {Iron}, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **Cooked Beef, Crushed Tomatoes** (Tomatoes, Tomato Puree, Salt, Citric Acid), **Tomato Sauce Base** (Vine-ripened Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Sautéed Onions, Fresh Ground Carrot Puree, Blend of Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Sunflower Oil, Salt, Garlic, Fresh Basil Leaves, Sugar, Black Pepper and Naturally Derived Citric Acid), **Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese** (Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese {Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes}, Powdered Cellulose {to Prevent Caking}, Natamycin {A Natural Mold Inhibitor}), **Tomato Paste** (Tomatoes, Citric Acid), **Textured Soy Flour, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Parmesan Cheese** (Parmesan Cheese {Pasteurized Part-Skim, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes}, Cellulose Powder to Prevent Caking, Potassium Sorbate to Protect Flavor), **Seasoning Salt** (Salt, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Spices {Including Paprika}, Onion, Soybean Oil, Silicon Dioxide {Anti-Caking}, Garlic, FD&C Yellow #5 and #6 Lakes), **Spices, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion.**

Contains major food allergens (Milk, Soy & Wheat)

Ready to Bake Spaghetti - Vegetarian Sauce

INGREDIENTS: Water, Enriched Spaghetti Pasta (Semolina {Wheat}, Durum Flour {Wheat}, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate {Iron}, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **Crushed Tomatoes** (Tomatoes, Tomato Puree, Salt, Citric Acid), **Tomato Sauce Base** (Vine-ripened Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Sautéed Onions, Fresh Ground Carrot Puree, Blend of Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Sunflower Oil, Salt, Garlic, Fresh Basil Leaves, Sugar, Black Pepper and Naturally Derived Citric Acid), **Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese** (Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese {Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes}, Powdered Cellulose {to Prevent Caking}, Natamycin {A Natural Mold Inhibitor}), **Tomato Paste** (Tomatoes, Citric Acid), **Textured Soy Flour, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Parmesan Cheese** (Parmesan Cheese {Pasteurized Part-Skim, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes}, Cellulose Powder to Prevent Caking, Potassium Sorbate to Protect Flavor), **Seasoning Salt** (Salt, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Spices {Including Paprika}, Onion, Soybean Oil, Silicon Dioxide {Anti-Caking}, Garlic, FD&C Yellow #5 and #6 Lakes), **Spices, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion.**

Contains major food allergens (Milk, Soy & Wheat)

Cream Cheese Brownies

Sugar, Eggs, Cake Crumbs (Cake Mix, white & chocolate, Oil, Water), **Swiss Fudgice** (Cocoa, Corn Syrup Solids, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and Cottonseed Oils, Soybean Oils. Contains 2% or less of the following: Soy Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavor), **Cream Cheese** (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers (carob bean and/or Lanthan and/or Guar gums), **A/P Shortening, Cake Flour, Shortening/Margarine, A/P flour, Corn Syrup, Water, Milk Powder** (high heat milk solids - non fat), **Vanilla.**

Contains major food allergens (wheat, soy, milk)